FFICIAL

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] (770)369-8677 LexisNexis BIS, LG Team B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Doc#: 1103134009 Fee: \$44.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/31/2011 08:43 AM Pg: 1 of 5

| | LexisNexis Bis, LG ream | | | | |
|-------|--|----------------------------------|--|---|------------------|
| | | | | | |
| | 1000 Alderman Drive | 1 | | | |
| | Mail Drop BIS24 | | | | |
| | Alphare ta, GA 30005 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | THE ABOVE SPACE | IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O | NLY |
| | | | 1 | b. This FINANCING STATEMENT A | MENDMENT is |
| | NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN LILE # 07/10/06 | | Į | to be filed [for record] (or recorder REAL ESTATE RECORDS. | d) in the |
|)6 I | | | ii | | Statement |
| 2. | TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement identified at | ove is terminated with respect | to security interest(s) or the Sec | uled Party authorizing this retriments. | |
| 3. lv | CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fin. nci ig Statement identified | above with respect to securit | y interest(s) of the Secured Pa | irty authorizing this Continuation State | Waur iz |
| | continued for the additional period provided مراجع المعالم continued for the additional period provided by عام | nal financing sta | tement still in e | | |
| 4 1 | ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigne e in the grad or 7b | and address of assignee in iter | n 7c; and also give name of as: | signor in item 9. | |
| * | AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment afficus | Debtor or Secured Pa | rty of record. Check only one | of these two boxes. | |
| 5. A | MAICIADIAICIAI (I MICCO I IIII A MICCO I III | | ., | | |
| Α | uso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate is formatic | DELETE name: Gi | ve record name | ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, a also complete items 7e-7g (if applicab) | nd also item 7c; |
| Γ | CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. | to be deleted in iter | n 6a or 6b. | also complete items 7e-7g (if applicab | le). |
| 6 (| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: | 0/ | | | <u></u> |
| ٠. ٠ | 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAM-BRENTWOOD, I | LC | | | |
| | Oracle Distriction of the Control of | | | | |
| OR | 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | FIRSTNAME | | MIDDLE NAME | SUFFIX |
| | GB. INDIVIDUAL S EXIST CHARLE | 0. | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 7. (| CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: | |) | | |
| | 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | SUFFIX |
| OR | 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | FIRST NAME | | MIDDLE NAME | JOPPIA |
| | | | し) | | |
| _ | MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | 10 | STATE POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| /¢. | MAILING ADDRESS | | (A/A) | | |
| | | ON 71, JURISDICTION O | E ORGANIZATION | 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any | |
| 7d. | SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION | IN JURISDICTION O | F ORGANIZATION | .0 | П |
| | DEBTOR | | | 0. | NONE |
| _ | AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. | <u></u> | | | |
| ٥. | Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated or | collateral description, or descr | ibe collateral assigned. | | |
| | Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated to | | _ | | |
| | | | | 10 | |

| NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Term | ination authorized by a Debtor, check here | nis is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment au nter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendm | thorized by a Debtor which ent. |
|---|--|--|------------------------------------|
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBANK OF AMER OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | ICA, N.A., AS TRUSTEE | MIDDLE NAME | SUFFIX |
| 10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 0031993 BRENTWOOD PROP 6 | | | |

1103134009 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATE | MENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amend 07/10/06 | ment form) |
|--|--|---------------------|
| 0619145099 | | |
| 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME | RIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as its ICA, N.A., AS TRUSTE | E |
| OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAMI | | MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX |
| | | |

CAM- BRENTWOCO, LLC

Real Estate Description:
PIN: 19-33-313-008-0000

PIN: 19-33-313-010-0000

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1103134009 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| UCC FINANCING S | STATEMENT AMENDME | NT ADDENDUM |
|---|---|--------------------------|
| FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (fr | ont and back) CAREFULLY | |
| 11, INITIAL FINANCING STA 0619145099 | TEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amen 07/10/06 | idment form) |
| 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTH | ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as i | tem 9 on Amendment form) |
| 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAI | | |
| OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N | | MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX |
| 13. Use this space for addition | onal information | |

Continued from previous form-PIN: 19-33-313-014-0000

_ PIN: 19-33-313-017-0000

PIN: 19-33-323-011-0000

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1103134009 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| UCC FINANCING STATEMEN | T AMENDMENT A | DDENDUM | | |
|--|--|---------------------|----------------------|---------------------------|
| FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # | REFULLY (same as item 1a on Amendment form) | | | |
| 0619145099 07 | /10/06 | | | |
| 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS | AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Am | endment form) | | |
| 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | A C TRI ICTEE | | | |
| OR BANK OF AMERICA, N.A | I., AS IRUSIDE | MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX | | |
| | | | • | |
| to all the sectional information | | | i | |
| 13. Use this space for additional information Continued from previous form- | Tox Coop | | | |
| | | | | an an are ordine use OMIV |
| | | | THE ABOVE SPACE IS F | OR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY |
| | | | | |
| 70 | <u> </u> | | | |
| | Ox. | | | |
| | | | | |
| | 0.0 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | 0/ | | | |
| | 4 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | 40. | 7 | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | し | |
| | | | 0. | |
| | | | -77. | |
| | | | 7 | |
| | | | 0, | |
| | | | (|) |
| - | | | | //: |
| | | | | |
| | | | | Dr. Co |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

1103134009 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description: IHS-Brighton Place

Facility #90466

331 SW Oakley Avenue

Topeka, KS

Lots 93, 95, 97, 99, 101, 103, 105 and 107, Oakley Avenue, formerly Prospect Place, TEIC eka, Sha ARLINGTON HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION per plat thereof recorded in Plat Book 4, Page 28, in the City of Topeka, Shawnee County, Kansas.